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Your dream becomes reality

Porsche Code: PTDUTXES8
Visit the following link to view your configuration: https://porsche-code.com/PTDUTXE8
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Category

Exterior Colour

Wheels

Wheel Accessories

Category

Interior Colours & Materials

Seats

Category

Exterior packages

Lettering & decals
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Exterior Colours & Wheels

Option

. Oak Green Metallic Neo
@ 20-/21-inch Turbo S wheels

Tyre sealing compound and electric air compressor

Interior Colours & Seats

Option

- Leather interior Black with Interior Package Turbonite

= Lightweight Sport bucket seats (foldable)
RS

- Rear Seats

Exterior

Option

B SportDesign Package 911 Turbo painted in Black (high-gloss)
—= Exclusive Manufaktur

|

@ 'PORSCHE' Logo painted in Black (high-gloss)
Exclusive Manufaktur

X

_: Model Designation painted in Black (high-gloss)
=2 Exclusive Manufaktur

g ‘t-hybrid' Logo

Option code

N4

587

168

Option code

A4

Q1S

3UG

Option code

2D5

KQ2

ONC

6F7

Price

Standard Equipment

Price

Price



Lights & Vision

Category

Powertrain & Performance

Assistance systems

Comfort & everyday usability

Category

Others

S-G0 4310
Porsche Code: PTDUTXE8

911 Turbo S

2026
o . Exclusive Design Taillights 8VH
e Exclusive Manufaktur
Lightweight glass including privacy glass Vw7

Technology

Option Option code
PASM Sport Suspension (-10 mm) 1BV
—_ Sports Tailpipes Titanium 0P5

Exclusive Manufaktur

ﬁm 8-speed Porsche Doppelkupplung (PDK) G16
! Remote ParkAssist FT1
Lane Change Assist 7Y8
! Porsche InnoDrive including adaptive cruise control 3V1
m Porsche Entry 4F2
loniser 2v4
Others
Option Option code
First Aid Kit with warning triangle 173

Price

Standard Equipment

Price

Standard Equipment
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Standard Equipment

Wheels

= 20-/27-inch Turbo S wheels

Wheel Colours

= Wheels painted in Turbonite

Wheel Accessories

= Wheel centre caps with Porsche crest in Turbonite

= Tyre Pressure Monitoring System (TPM)

Seats

= Adaptive Sports seats Plus, electrical 18-ways with memory package
= Carconcept

= Seat heating (front)

= ISOFIX fastening system

Equipment Packages

= Equipment 'turbo S'

= Standard version

Exterior design

= Side Skirts painted in Black (highgloss)

= Mirror Bases painted in Black (high-gloss)

= Side Window Trims in Turbonite

= Door handles painted in exterior colour

= Rear Side Air Intakes painted in Black (high-gloss)
= Rearlid grille with vertical slats in Turbonite

= Coupé

= Pedestrian safety

= Exclusive Design Fuel Filler Cap in Turbonite

Roof & transport systems

= Aluminium roof

= Without roof rails

Lettering & decals

= 'PORSCHE' lettering in Turbonite
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= Model designation in Turbonite

= ‘turbo S' decorative side logo in Turbonite

Powertrain & Performance

= 6-cylinder boxer engine with twin 2 electrical turbocharger (eTurbo), displacement: 3.6 litres
= 8-speed Porsche Doppelkupplung (PDK)

= Power Steering Plus

= Rear-Axle Steering

= All-wheel drive with map controlled multi-plate clutch Porsche Traction Management (PTM)
= Porsche Active Suspension Management (PASM)

= Porsche Torque Vectoring Plus (PTV Plus)

= Porsche Dynamic Chassis Control (PDCC)

= Sport Chrono Package including mode switch, Porsche Track Precision App & tyre temperature display
= Exhaust system with 2 tube tailpipe trims fixed to the bumper (in Titan)

= Porsche Ceramic Composite Brake (PCCB)

= 63-litre fuel tank

Lights & Vision

= Tinted HD-Matrix LED Main Headlights

= Taillight strip with 'PORSCHE' lettering

= Electric folding exterior mirrors including courtesy lighting

= Automatically dimming interior and exterior mirrors with integrated rain sensor

= Windscreen with grey top tint

Interior packages & decors/materials

= Matt carbon interior package with colour accent in Neodyme

= Accent Package Turbonite

Seatbelts & Seat Design

= Headrests with embossed model designation
= Seat belts Turbonite
= Three-point automatic seat belts

= Seat belt warning system for driver and front passenger and rear seat system

Steering wheel, gearshift/selector lever

= Heated GT Sports Steering Wheel Leather

= Electric steering column adjustment

Interior design

= Tachometer dial Turbonite

= Sport Chrono stopwatch instrument dial and digital Tachometer Turbonite

= Roof lining, A- and B-pillar panel upholstered with perforated Race-Tex in Black.
= Sun visors for driver and front passenger

= Sport Style Pedals and Footrest

= Doorsill guards in brushed aluminum in Black with model designation

Keys, mats & wallets
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= Floor mats front

Assistance systems

= Reversing camera

= ParkAssist (front and rear) with visual and audible warning
= Traffic sign recognition

= Lane Keeping Assist

= Cruise control

= Warning and Brake Assist

= Driver Awareness Detection

= Emergency call systems eCall and bCall

Comfort & everyday usability

= Two-zone automatic climate control

= Particle/pollen filter with active carbon filter
= Rain sensor

= Driver Memory Package

= Light design package

= Alarm system with interior surveillance

= Non-smoking package

= Alcohol Interlock preparation

= Airbags

= Keyless Drive

Infotainment

= Navigation High

= Smartphone compartment with wireless charging (up to 15 W)
= Voice Control

= Digital radio
= BOSE® Surround Sound System

Porsche Connect

= 10-year inclusive period

Others

= First Aid Kit with warning triangle
= TPM Valve in Black
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Power unit

Number of cylinders

Bore

Stroke

Displacement

Power (kW)

Power (PS)

Maximum engine speed

Max. torque

Power combined (kW)

Power Electric Motor (kW)

Power combined (PS)

Torque combined

Max. output per liter (kW/1)

Max. output per liter (PS/1)

Performance

Top speed

Acceleration O - 100 km/h with Sport Chrono Package

Acceleration O - 160 km/h with Sport Chrono Package

Acceleration O - 200 km/h with Sport Chrono Package
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Technical Data

97.0 mm

81.0 mm

3,591 cm®

471 kW

640 PS

7,500 1/min

760 Nm

523 kW

52 kW

711PS

800 Nm

131.00 kW/I

178.00 PS/I

322 km/h

25s

55s

84s



911 Turbo S

2026
In-gear acceleration (80-120km/h) (50-75 mph) with Sport Chrono Package 15s
Consumption/Emissions WLTP
preliminary Fuel consumption combined (model range) 11.7-11.51/100 km
preliminary Fuel consumption low (model range) 19.7-19.61/100 km
preliminary Fuel consumption medium (model range) 11.8-11.61/100 km
preliminary Fuel consumption high (model range) 9.9-9.71/100 km
preliminary Fuel consumption extra-high (model range) 10.3-10.01/100 km
preliminary CO,-emissions combined (model range) 266 - 262 g/km
preliminary CO,-emissions low (model range) 447 - 445 g/km
preliminary CO,-emissions medium (model range) 268-263 g/km
preliminary CO,-emissions high (model range) 225-220g/km
preliminary CO,-emissions extra-high (model range) 233-228 g/km
Consumption/Emissions (ECE)
Fuel consumption urban 17.51/100 km
Fuel consumption extra-urban 8.61/100 km
Fuel consumption combined 11.81/100 km
CO, emissions combined 270 g/km
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Sound level (type approved based on UN-R 51)

Sound level of stationary vehicle

Sound level of stationary vehicle (rpm)

Sound level of passing vehicle

Body

Length

Width

Width (with mirrors)

Width (with mirrors folded)

Height (PASM -10 DIN)

Height (PASM -20 DIN)

Wheelbase

Turning circle

Unladen weight (DIN)

Unladen weight (EU)

Permissible gross weight

Maximum load

Maximum permissible roof load with Porsche roof transport system

Terrain features

Overhang front/rear

Max. ground clearance (PASM -10 DIN)
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92 dB(A)

3,325 1/min

70 dB(A)

4,557 mm

1,900 mm

2,033 mm

1,834 mm

1,305 mm

1,295 mm

2,450 mm

109 m

1,725kg

1,800 kg

2,125 kg

385 kg

75 kg

1,016 - 1,085 mm

103 mm



Breakover angle (PASM -10 DIN)

Approach/departure angle (PASM -10 DIN)

Max. ground clearance (PASM -20 DIN)

Breakover angle (PASM -20 DIN)

Approach/departure angle (PASM -20 DIN)

Capacities

Luggage compartment volume, front

Open luggage compartment volume (behind front seats)
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130°

82-139°

93 mm

12.0°

7.6-133°

1281

2611

10
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